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Westpac DIY Super Working Account

O T LT S e L
MRS J COSENTINO & OTHERS

25 WARRAJAH ST
STIRLING WA 6021

Statement Period

28 February 2018 - 29 March 2018

Account Name

MRS JANELLE TANYA COSENTINO &
MR ANTONIO BRUNO COSENTINO &
MR ANTONY COSENTINO & MR JULIAN
BRENT COSENTINO ATF THE
COSENTINO SUPERANNUATION FUND

Customer ID

5666 0506 COSENTINO, JANELLE
TANYA

6512 6281 COSENTINO, ANTONIO
BRUNO

9286 1494  COSENTINO, ANTONY

2118 0940 COSENTINO, JULIAN
BRENT

BSB Account Number

036-044 313 847

Opening Balance + $37,041.38

Total Credits +$2,292.10

Total Debits - $36,931.42

Closing Balance + $2,402.06

INTEREST RATES (PER ANNUM) ON CREDIT BALANCES

Effective Date $0
to $9999
23 Dec 2016 0.25 %
Effective Date Over
$499999
23 Dec 2016 1.05 %

TRANSACTIONS

Over $9999 Over $49999 Over $99999
to $49999 to $99999 to $499999
1.05% 1.05 % 1.05 %

Please check all entries on this statement and promptly inform Westpac of any possible error or unauthorised transaction

DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION

STATEMENT OPENING BALANCE
Withdrawal Online 1905060 Tfr Westpac Diy
June Int Tony

Withdrawal Online 1906671 Tfr Westpac Diy
Antz Aug Interest

Withdrawal Online 1912976 Tfr Westpac Diy
Antz June Super

28/02/18
02/03/18

02/03/18

02/03/18

Westpac Banking Corporation ABN 33 007 457 141 AFSL and Australian credit licence 233714

DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

37,041.38

6.07 37,035.31

4.72 37,030.59

1,948.58 35,082.01
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‘I ’ Westpac DIY Super Working Account

TRANSACTIONS

Please check all entries on this statement and promptly inform Westpac of any possible error or unauthorised transaction
DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

02/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1927581 Tfr Westpac Diy

Antz June Interest 3.04 35,078.97
02/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1927860 Tfr Westpac Diy

Janelle May Super 548.94 34,530.03
02/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1937230 Tfr Westpac Diy

May Int- Janelle 2.31 34,527.72
02/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1941172 Tfr Westpac Diy

July Super Janelle 548.94 33,978.78
02/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1943319 Tfr Westpac Diy

Janelle Int July 4.35 33,974.43
02/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1943338 Tfr Westpac Diy

Tony May Super 1,730.77 32,243.66
02/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1956526 Tfr Westpac Diy

Antz July Super 970.68 31,272.98
02/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1958215 Tfr Westpac Diy

Tony May Interest 4.63 31,268.35
02/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1958944 Tfr Westpac Diy

Antz May Interest 2.31 31,266.04
02/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1961268 Tfr Westpac Diy

Antz July Interest 4.35 31,261.69
02/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1962058 Tfr Westpac Diy

Tony July Interest 8.70 31,252.99
02/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1980842 Tfr Westpac Diy

Janelle Aug Super 823.41 30,429.58
02/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1982510 Tfr Westpac Diy

Janelle Aug Int 4.72 30,424 .86
02/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1986922 Tfr Westpac Diy

Janelie June Super 548.94 29,875.92
02/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1989452 Tfr Westpac Diy

June Int Janelle 3.04 29,872.88
02/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1993141 Tfr Westpac Diy

June Super Tony 3,461.56 26,411.32
02/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1995017 Tfr Westpac Diy

Tony Aug Super 1,730.78 24,680.54
02/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1996210 Tfr Westpac Diy

Tony Aug Interest 9.45 24,671.09
05/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1004375 Tfr Westpac Diy

Feb 15 Interest 6.00 24,665.09
05/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1050423 Tfr Westpac Diy

Feb 15 Tony Super 1,530.78 23,134.31
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TRANSACTIONS

Please check all entries on this statement and promptly inform Westpac of any possibie error or unauthorised transaction
DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

05/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1068388 Tfr Westpac Diy

Janelle May 17 Sup 274.47 22,859.84
05/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1072359 Tfr Westpac Diy
Feb 15 Janelle 522.50 22,337.34
05/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1081572 Tfr Westpac Diy
Feb 15 Interest 18.00 22,319.34
05/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1196056 Tfr Westpac Diy
Cor Jan Sup Sep16 0.10 22,319.24
05/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1524911 Tfr Westpac Diy
Correct Dec 15 Jc 94.18 22,225.06
06/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1105824 Tfr Westpac Diy
Jan 18 Int Tony 18.24 22,206.82
06/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1106007 Tfr Westpac Diy
Janelle Oct |7 Int 6.76 22,200.06
= 06/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1107671 Tfr Westpac Diy
g Janelle Sept 17 548.94 21,651.12
= 06/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1109010 Tfr Westpac Diy
= Antz Oct 17 Int 6.76 21,644.36
§ 06/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1113151 Tfr Westpac Diy
= Tony Oct 17 Int 13.50 21,630.86
=] 06/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1119188 Tir Westpac Diy
— Dec 17 Int Janelle 7.36 21,623.50
% 06/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1122821 Tfr Westpac Diy
Dec 17 Int Tony 14.72 21,608.78
06/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1124455 Tfr Westpac Diy
Antz Dec 17 Int 7.36 21,601.42
06/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1126295 Tfr Westpac Diy
Janelle Sep 17 Int 4.82 21,596.60
06/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1130678 Tfr Westpac Diy
Janelle Nov 17 548.94 21,047.66
06/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1135305 Tfr Westpac Diy
Tony Nov 17 1,730.78 19,316.88
06/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1137853 Tfr Westpac Diy
Tony Sept 17 2,596.17 16,720.71
06/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1138080 Tfr Westpac Diy
Jan 18 Janelle 605.93 16,114.78
z 06/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1140893 Tfr Westpac Diy
2 Antz Jan 18 2,706.31 13,408.47
g 06/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1144905 Tfr Westpac Diy
é Tony Sept 17 Int 9.63 13,398.84
5
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\I ' Westpac DIY Super Working Account

TRANSACTIONS

Please check all entries on this statement and promptly inform Westpac of any possible error or unauthorised transaction
DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION DEBIT CREDIT BALANCE

06/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1145578 Tfr Westpac Diy

Antz Sept Int 482 13,394.02
06/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1145954 Tfr Westpac Diy

Nov 17 Int 7.13 13,386.89
06/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1154990 Tfr Westpac Diy

Antz int Nov 17 7.13 13,379.76
06/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1156998 Tfr Westpac Diy

Tony Nov 17 Int 14.27 13,365.49
06/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1157421 Tfr Westpac Diy

Tony Jan 18 1,730.78 11,634.71
06/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1165167 Tfr Westpac Diy

Jan 18 Int 9.12 11,625.59
06/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1173719 Tfr Westpac Diy

Janelle Oct 17 548.94 11,076.65
06/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1184248 Tfr Westpac Diy

Jan Dec 17 645.01 10,431.64
06/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1184619 Tfr Westpac Diy

Antz Oct 17 3,388.28 7,043.36
06/03/18  Withdrawal Oniine 1190043 Tfr Westpac Diy

Antz Int Jan 18 9.12 7,034.24
06/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1193665 Tfr Westpac Diy

Tony Dec 17 1,730.78 5,303.46
06/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1199514 Tfr Westpac Diy

Tony Oct 17 1,730.78 3,672.68
12/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1322909 Tfr Westpac Diy

Antz Feb 18 Int 8.06 3,564.62
12/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1336180 Tfr Westpac Diy

Tony Feb 18 Int 16.10 3,548.52
12/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1359741 Tfr Westpac Diy

Feb 18 Super Jan 834.34 2,714.18
12/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1386747 Tfr Westpac Diy

Feb 18 Int Jan 8.05 2,706.13
12/03/18  Withdrawal Online 1394804 Tfr Westpac Diy

Antz Super Feb 18 2,596.17 109.96
13/03/18  Deposit Quicksuper Quickspr2131515541 278.12 388.08
28/03/18  Deposit Quicksuper Quickspr2142275479 278.11 666.19
29/03/18  Interest Paid 5.09 671.28
29/03/18  Deposit Quicksuper Quickspr2142659565 1,730.78 2,402.06
29/03/18 CLOSING BALANCE 2,402.06
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\I ’ Westpac DIY Super Working Account

CONVENIENCE AT YOUR FINGERTIPS

Use Online, Mobile or Tablet Banking to pay bills, transfer funds, check your account balances and much more

TRANSACTION FEE SUMMARY

To reconcile your Transaction Fee Summary you may need to refer to transactions listed on your previous statement(s).

Fee(s) charged to account 036-044 31-3847
Transaction fee(s) period 01 FEB 2018 to 28 FEB 2018

Total
$0.00

MORE INFORMATION

Further information in relation to your account, including details of product benefits and applicable fees and charges, is
available on request. That information is also contained in the Product Disclosure Statement (PDS) or other disclosure
document for your account. For a copy of that document, or if you have any other enquiries, you can call Telephone
Banking on 132 032 from Australia or +61 2 9293 9270 from overseas.

The above Closing Balance amount may not be the same as the balance payable to you on closure of your account
(the termination value’). Details of the termination value can be obtained by calling Telephone Banking on the numbers
quoted above. Further information on how to close accounts, including calculation of the termination value, is contained
in the Product Disclosure Statement (PDS) booklet or other disclosure document for your account.

We have an internal process for handling and resolving any problem you may have with, or compiaints relating to, your
account or this product. Information about this process can be found in the Product Disclosure Statement (PDS) or
other disclosure document for your account, or you can contact us on 1300 130 467.

Westpac Live Telephone Banking Local Branch
} e
Find out about Online Banking Call us on 132 032 Find branches and ATMs at
at westpac.com.au/westpaclive +61 2 9293 9270 if overseas westpac.com.au/locateus

THANK YOU FOR BANKING WITH WESTPAC
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